" S
Synchronize Rolled PO for Req Info

i' Purchase Order Encumbering 39 - The Train UsSD Qss/0ASIS
File | Options | Help
= =y
= Save and Return F2 < Delete PO B | Change Crder |=$ ,_g ‘d - L b Notes ~
Save Fa = L L
PO: 00 A00OL SYSTEMS InspectMode  .:
Set Override Password Alt+P Date Printed: N/A Date Paid: N/A Change Order: 01 || DAPD-05/31/2010-13:09:07 .:
—H | Change Purchase Crder Ctr+Fa 1 [ Reguisition
(R |  Extend Purchase Order Chrl+F1 Requisition: I
| Change Order ChrHF2 | Submitted by |
% Delete Purchase Order CtrHFa — Ship tor I
Inspect Purchase Order ChrH+Fa
Delete Row Chrl4+F7
Add Account Chrl+5hift+Fé
Zhange Account Chrl+5Shift+F3 3
L Return additional Address Fa -
A PCfReq Xyr Synchronize ChrlH+-C
POfREq ¥yr Remove Synchronization ChrlL
Remit
] arid output Shift+F11 055
5 Print Screen F11 857 AMERICAN 5T
2MD FLOOR [UPSTAIRS)
Wigw POF Files [REMIT OMLY]
3 SaM CARLOS, CA 94070
| @ PO Quick Wiew Chrl+F11
PO Quick Wiew Setkings
Clear PO Quick Yiew Settings
— First Shift+F3
= Previous F5 !
— il Mext F&
tr Ste Mnogr Anmount Status
—] Last Shift+Fa
| =S— 0-000-0000 §3,247. 50 =]

Tatal PO Amount: I $3.247.50




"
Synchronize (F9) after Review

‘i' PO/Req Xyr Synchronize 39 - The Train UsD 055/0A51S
File  Options
H Synchronize f#clnse g
FY: 09 RQ: 000010 PO: 000010 ¥E: DODOD1/00 QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS lm_:;
Change Order: 01 Date Paid: M/A Date Printed: N/A Ii] DAPD-02/10/2009-14:26:01 .:
Mew Requisition Mumber To Asgign:
—FRequisition
Requisition: IM Purchase Order: IM Contral #: I— W arehouse: I— Stores Order; I—
Wendor/Addrit: E“EIDEIEIM / IDD-EE? AMERICAN STHEj Drate: Im
PO Type: [PO - PURCHASE ORDER =| Delivery By [08/31/2008 Confirming: [0 - No confimation message B
Description: ID.-’-‘«F"S TEST REQUISITIOM sumssn Taw % W 4 Ship To: IDD'I'I IALTAVISTA SCHOOL [(00771) j
Submitted by: |[;c|p'~( 0OF DAPSTER DAPPER MAR Terms: | Commadity: |BE|DKS THAT ARE MOT TEXTBOOKS j
Site: |UBDD IDISTFHET CORP.YARD (0800) j FOE: |
Buger [FAD - DAPMEN THE BUYER MAN =l Progam | MiscDate: | Mise: [
Routing Group: I j Roaom: | Shipping #: I_
Accounts
Ln | Frnd Resc ¥ 0Objt 350 Goal Func CstCtr Ste Mngr Prior Encumhrance FRemaining Balance
» ilEllEI—DDDD—D—430El—DD—DDDD—DDDD—DDDDDD—DDD—DDDD 3,247.50 3,247.50

Address (00] |.t’-‘n.dditi0nal| Shipping | Beg Message | End Message

Yendor Fiemit

QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS Q55

867 AMERICAN STREET 867 AMERICAN 5T.
SECOMD FLOOR ZMD FLOOR [UPSTAIRS])
SaM CaRLOS, Ca 94070 [REMIT OWLY]

SAN CARLDS, CA 94070




" J
Synchronize Confirmed

i' Purchase Drder Encumbering 39 - The Train USD 095,/0ASIS

File  Options  Help

ST
Save and Return Save ﬁ' | Change Extend >< Delete PO B9 | Change Order |=$ ,_; ﬂ - ) Motes -
PO: 000010 RQ: 000010 YE: 000D01,/00 QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS InspectMode .:
PO/Req Successfully resynced. Date Printed: N/A Date Paid: N/A& Change Order: N/A& |i] DAPX-06,/03/2014-07:02:34 .:
—Purchase Order —Requisitian
Furchaze Order: Attachment Beg/PO: MM Requisitian: IE'E'E'E”EI

Description: IDAF"S TEST REGLISITIO M s Subrnitted by: IEDF’Y OF DAPSTER DAPPERMAN

Date: |0718/2003 Date Paid: | Shipto: [0011 | {ALTA VISTA SCHOOL
Shatus: IY-YBS 'I
endor: "l IDDDDD‘I ¢ IDD 'I

PO Type: |PO - PURCHASE ORDER |

Address [00) | addiional |

Yendor Fiermit

AUINTESSEWTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS Qss

967 AMERICAN STREET 867 AMERICAN ST,
SECOMD FLOOR 2D FLOOR [UPSTAIRS)
SAN CARLOS, Ca 94070 [REMIT OMLY)

SAM CARLOS, CA 34070

Delete Selected Row Add Account Change Account

Ln | Frnnd Resc ¥ Objt 30 Goal Func CstCtr Ste Mngr Amount Status
3 L |010-0000-0-4300-00-0000-0000-000000-000-0000 53,247,850 ﬂ

Taotal PO Amount: I $3.247 50




" J
Remove Synchronization

'i' Purchase Order Encumbering 39 - The Train USD 055,/0ASIS
File | Options | Help
Save and Return Fz r=$ | # = 1 i
= : i Delete PO =>J Change Order ,_g I& o BN L L 4 Nates
e
PO: 00 SCHOOL SYSTEMS InspectMode
Set Dverride Password AlL+P Date Printed: N/A Date Paid: N/A Change Order: 01 || DAPD-05/31/2010-13:09:07 _:
A Change Purchase Order Chrl+F9 1 [ Requistion
Extend Purchase Crder Chrl+F1 Requisition: IDDDE” a
¥ | (Change Crder Ctri+F2 . Subritted by: IEDP‘Y’ OF D&PSTER DAPPERMAN
Delete Purchase Order Chrl+FS [~ 5|"|I|:I to IDD11 AL TAVISTA SCHOOL
Inspect Purchase Order Ctrl+FS
Delete Row Chl+F7
Add Account Chrl+Shift+Fe
Change Account Chrl+3hift+F3 3
— Return Additional Address Fa —
A POfReq mvr Synchronize Chrl+C
POfReq v Remowve Synchronization Chrl+U
E Remit
i Grid Cutput Shift+F11 258
5 Prink Screen Fil 857 AMERICAMN 5T.
ZMND FLOOR [UPSTAIRS)
Wiew PDF Files [REMIT OMLY]
. SaM CARLOS, CA 94070
[ & PO Quick Yiew Chrl+F11

PO Quick Wiew Settings
Clear PO Quick, Yiew Settings

— First Shift+F5
T Previous 5 L :
— L Mext Fé
tr Ste Mngr Amount Status
m Last Shift+Fé
:'—_I O-000-0000 $3,247.50 j

Total PO Amount; I $3,247 .50




" A
Remove Synchronize (F9) after Review

'i' PO/Req X¥yr Remove Synchronization 39 - The Train USD Q55,/0ASIS
File  Options
H Rermove Synchronization |=§Fclnse g
FY:10 RQ:000010 PO:000010 ¥E: 00000100 QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS [InspectMode .
Change Order: 01 Date Paid: N/& Date Printed: N/& |i] DAPD-05/31/2010-13:09:07 .:
—Requizition
Requizition:  |[I Purchaze Order: IDDDD1D Contral #: I Warehouse: I Storez Order; I
Yendorddddilt: = |DUDDD1 / | 00-B67 AMERICAN STHEj Date: IU?"NSEDDS
FO Type: IF'EI - PURCHASE ORDER j Delivery By: IDE£31 /2009 Canfirnitg: IU - Mo confirmation message j
Diescription; IDAF"S TEST REQILISITIOM s Tan & |8.25EI z Ship Tex IDD'I'I IALTAVISTA SCHOOL (0011) j
Submitted by: IEDPY OF DAPSTER DAPPERMAM Terms: | Camnnodity: |BDDKS THAT ARE MOT TEXTEDOKS j
Site: [0500 | DISTRICT CORP.YARD [0600) =l FoB: |
Buyer: |PAD - DAPMAN THE BUVER MaN =l Progam | Misc Date: | Misc: |
Fiouting Group: I j Fioom: I Shipping %: I
Accounts
In | Frnd Resc ¥ Objt 30 Goal Func CstCtr Ste Mngr Prior Encumbrance Remaining Balance
3 010-0000-0-4300-00-0000-0000-000000-000-0000 3,247.50 3,247.50

Address [00] |Additional| Shippingl Beg Message | End Message

Wendor Fiemit

AUIMTESSEMTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS [A55

867 AMERICAN STREET 867 AMERICAN 5T.
SECOMD FLOOR ZMD FLOOR [UPSTAIRS)
SaM CARLOS, Ca 94070 [REMIT OMLY)

SAN CARLOS. CA 94070

57




" J
Remove Synchronization Conflrmed

'ﬁ Purchase Order Encumbering 39 - The Train USD 0S5 /0ASIS

File  Options  Help

Save and Feturn Save ﬁ' lChange U _Extend ><Delete po B _Change COrder ﬁgF g Eg" i ) Motes -
PO: 000010 RQ:n/a VE: 000001700 QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS [InspectMode .
PO/Req successfully removed synchronization. Date Printed: N/A Date Paid: N/A Change Order: 01 |i-| DAPD-05/31/2010-13:09:07 .:
—Purchaze Order — Requizition
Purchaze Order: Attachment Beq/PO: WA Requisition: I
Descriptian: |DAP'S TEST REQUISITION siewsx Submitted by: |

Date: [07/13/2009 Date Paid: | shipto: |
Statuz IY-YES v|
Wendor: J.l IDDDDD1 4 IDD "I

PO Type: |PO - PURCHASE ORDER =]

Addess (00) | Additional |

Vendor Remit

QUINTESSENTIAL SCHOOL SYSTEMS (55

367 AMERICAM STREET 867 AMERICAM 5T,
SECOND FLOOR 2MD FLOOR [UPSTAIRS]
SAN CARLOS, CA 34070 [REMIT OMLY)

SaM CARLOS. CA 34070

Delete Selected Row Add Account Change Account

Lt | Fnnd Resc ¥ Objt 50 Goal Func CstCtr Ste Mngr Amount Status
3 L | 0l0-0000-0-4300-00-0000-0000-000000-000-0000 §3,247.50 j

Total PO Amount: I $3.247.50




"
New FY Budget Check Control (Reqs)

m Usersec: POXBAL
m Overrides District / PXENCM setting
m Set up to four (4) year range settings

m Example Parm: "2008-2008HHH;2009-
2009SSS

59



